
 

IFTA LEC CONTACTS: 2018 

 
Andrew Markle (ON) 

 
Len McLaughlin (WA) 

 
 

andrew.markle@ontario.ca len.mclaughlin@wsp.wa.gov  
Alberta California  
Manitoba Idaho  
Ontario 
Quebec 
Saskatchewan 
 

Nevada  
Oregon 
Utah  
Washington  
Arizona 
 

 

 
William Haynes (NH) 

 
Eric Belford (MT) 

 
Mike Klingenberg (WI) 

William.haynes@dos.nh.gov ebelford@mt.gov michael.klingenberg@dot.wi.gov 
Connecticut Colorado Ohio 
Maine Montana Michigan 
Massachusetts North Dakota Minnesota 
New Hampshire South Dakota Wisconsin 
Rhode Island Wyoming  
Vermont   
   

 
Joe Hatcher (MD)  
jhatcher@comp.state.md.us 
Delaware 
Maryland  
New Jersey 
New York 
Pennsylvania 
 

David Bales (KS) 
dbales@hp.ks.gov  
Kansas 
Nebraska  
New Mexico 
Oklahoma 
Texas 
 

Barbara Arkwright (VA) 
barbara.arkwright@dmv.virginia.gov  
W Virginia 
Kentucky 
Virginia 
Tennessee 
North Carolina  
South Carolina  

 

 
Vince Wood (NS) 

 
Steve Park (FL)  

Doug Glanert (IL) 

woodvc@gov.ns.ca  stevepark@flhsmv.gov douglas.glanert@illinois.gov 
British Columbia Alabama Arkansas 
New Brunswick Florida Iowa 
Nova Scotia Georgia Illinois 
Newfoundland Louisiana Indiana 
Nova Scotia Mississippi Missouri 
   
   

 

 


